T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 21 April 2017
LD10238
High Power Surface Mounted Adjustable Exterior LED Spotlight Data sheet - Page 1
Applications
Beam Angles 10°, 30°, 50°, 15°x 30°
LED type 1 x Cree MKR 4 die LED with 2 Step Easy White bin-

for use with the 30° and 50° deg beam angle due to the quality of the
beam.
Order Codes and Options
Product codes with output options
5W 350mA LD10238-350
7W 500mA (max for RGBW) LD10238-500
10W 700mA LD10238-700
LED colour options Suffix
Extra Warm White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White (3000K) /LW30
White (4000K) - on request /LW40
Cool White (5000K) /LW50
RGBW (4000K White) /RGBW
Paint finish options
Silver / black / white (RAL 9016) / RAL finish
(please see our finishes guide for bronze and other wet spray finishes)
Beam / lens angle options
10° narrow spot /NB
30° medium spot /MB
50° wide spot /WB
15° x 30° oval spreader beam /OB
RGBW LED comes with a 26° lens
Product code LED
colour
Lens
angle
Finish
Example: LD10238-700 / LW30 / NB / Black / SMB / HL
LD10238 - 350
- 500
- 700
Fixing method
& accessory